
CB Interclubs BK
Virton - Rabais 27.8.2023

SUD O LUX

Georges RENNOTTE
Hermathenae
Circuit : H80
Distance : 2660m (Dénivelé 20m)
Temps : 1:40:03 (37'37"/km)

1/2 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Jean-Pierre VAN DER CRUYS 2:22:31

1. 242 00:52:45 456m 115'41"/km
2. 187 00:05:22 00:58:07 170m 31'34"/km
3. 176 00:02:13 01:00:20 85m 26'05"/km
4. 177 00:05:41 01:06:01 147m 38'40"/km
5. 243 00:06:53 01:12:54 400m 17'12"/km
6. 244 00:07:10 01:20:04 279m 25'41"/km
7. 195 00:05:03 01:25:07 288m 17'32"/km
8. 188 00:04:00 01:29:07 81m 49'23"/km
9. 250 00:07:21 01:36:28 261m 28'10"/km

10. 255 00:02:23 01:38:51 234m 10'11"/km
11. 999 00:01:12 01:40:03 117m 10'15"/km
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